coleparmer.com
INC-200 Series Clear Incubators
•	Clear acrylic construction allows full visibility of
samples from all sides
•	Choice of analog or digital temperature control
•	Easy access to working chamber
•	Suitable for multiple applications
•	3-year warranty

IP rating IP30
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU
Clear analog incubator, 230 VAC, 50 Hz 01110-02 INC-200 INC-200 SI60
Clear analog incubator, 120 VAC, 60 Hz 01110-00 INC-200 INC-200-120 SI60/120V/60
Clear digital incubator, 230 VAC, 50 Hz 01110-08 INC-200 INC-200D SI60D
Clear digital incubator, 120 VAC, 60 Hz 01110-04 INC-200 INC-200D-120 SI60D/120V/60
INC-200 Digital Incubator
shown with Rack System 01110-98
Accessories
Description Item no. Series no. Model no. Legacy SKU